
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 Please flip me over for Burgers and Sides  

smaller 
12.50 
appetite 

 
Smoked Salmon & Haddock Fishcakes 
     served with house salad & tartare sauce 
          +   Fries   VG   1.00 
 

Katsu Curry 

     panko breaded chicken breast or panko breaded  aubergine, sticky jasmine rice, 
     chilli & spring onions          choose: 
          -   Chicken 
          -   Aubergine   V 

 

Caesar Salad   V 
     cos lettuce, croutons, Italian hard cheese & Caesar dressing 
          +   Chicken & Bacon   4.50 
 

Mediterannean Vegetable Tart   VG 

     parmentier potatoes, house salad 
 

Chicken & Ham Hock Pie 
     creamy mash, white wine sauce & seasonal veg 
 

Beer Battered Fish & Chips 
     tartare sauce, garden, mushy peas or baked beans, 
     triple cooked chips & lemon wedge 
          +   Crusty Roll     VG   1.00 
          +   Curry Sauce   V      1.00 

14.95 
 
 

 
 

15.50 

 

 
9.50 

 

 
 

13.95 
 
 

 
15.95 

 
 

 
 

16.50 

 M A I N S  

 S U N D A Y   R O A S T S  
All Served with Seasonal Vegetables, Roast Potatoes, 

Yorkshire Pudding & Roast Gravy 

 
20.95 

 
 
 

 
16.50 

 
 

14.95 
 
 
 

14.95 
 
 

 
14.50 

 
 

 
22.95 

 
Lamb Shank 

     slow roasted lamb shank 
 

British Beef 

     28 day aged British beef 
 

Chicken 
     half/quarter roast chicken 
 

Pork 
     pork loin served with crackling 
 

Chestnut & Seed   V   Also available as VG 

     mixed vegetables 
 

Trio of Roasts 
     can’t decide?...  why not have 3 meats 
          a combo of beef, chicken & pork 

smaller 
11.95 

appetite 

smaller 
10.50 
appetite 

smaller 
10.95 
appetite 

Sunday Sides 

Cauliflower Cheese   V 

3.95 
Pigs in Blankets 

4.50 

 

 
3.95 

 
 

2.95 

 
3.95 

Bread Board   V 

 

Mixed Olives   VG 

 

Harrissa Hummus & Flatbread   VG 

     served with vegetable crudites 

 W H I L E  Y O U  W A I T  

M A I N  
MENU 

smaller 
10.95 
appetite 

14.50 

 
 

13.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

6.50 
 

 
6.50 

 
 

 
 

 
 

6.50 

 
 

6.50 
 

 
7.95 

Camembert               V 

     tomato relish & white bread 
 

Mezze Board               VG 
     tzatziki, hummus, falafel, olives, aubergine, crudites, naan & pitta bread 

 
Loaded Nachos   V 

     melted cheese, jalapenos, salsa, topped with guacamole & sour cream 
          +   Pulled Beef Brisket   2.95 
          +   Pulled Pork                  2.50 
 

Glazed Chicken Wings 
     served with vegetable crudites                    choose a flavour: 
          -   BBQ 
          -   Franks® RedHot with Blue Cheese Dip 
          -   Hoisin 
 

Chicken Tenders 
     buttermilk ranch 
 

Goats Cheese & Red Onion Tart   V 

     puff pastry & balsamic glaze 
 

Garlic Ciabatta   V 
     +   Cheese   V   1.00 
 

Bruschetta   VG 

     garlic, red onion, tomatoes & olive oil served on chargrilled sourdough bread 
 

Cauliflower ‘Wings’   VG 

     Franks® RedHot mayo 
 

Smoked Salmon 

     chilli & caper sour cream, served with sourdough bread 

s o l o  
6.50 

s o l o  
6.95 

sharer 
13.50 

sharer 
6.95 

s o l o  
4.95 

 S T A R T E R S  

to share 

to share 

sharer 
10.95 



   

 
    Made with vegetarian ingredients                          Made with vegan ingredients 

however some cooking methods could affect this 

Food allergies & intolerances, please ask a member of our team 

Our food and drinks are prepared in areas where cross-contamination can occur so we cannot guarantee that any product is free from allergens 

V VG 

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

x 

010925 

 SET  MENU  AVAILABLE ALL DAY 
TUESDAY TO THURSDAY 

3 COURSES £19.95          2 COURSES £17.00 
To view the menu, visit our website or ask a member of our team 

Triple Cooked Chips   VG 

          +   Cajun Seasoning   50p 
 

Fries   VG 

          +   Cajun Seasoning   50p 
 

Mac & Cheese   V 

     +   Pulled Pork                 2.50 
     +   Pulled Beef Brisket   2.95 
     +   Chorizo                               1.95 
 

Mozzarella Sticks   V 
     sweet chilli sauce 
 

Loaded Fries 
     choose: 
 

          -   Beef Brisket 
                    beef brisket, cheddar cheese, shallots & American mustard 
 

          -   Cheese & Chorizo 
                    cheddar cheese & chorizo sausage 
 

          -   Pulled Pork 
                    slow cooked pulled pork with BBQ sauce & sour cream 
 

Sweet Potato Fries   VG 

 

House Salad   VG 
     french dressing 
 

Beer Battered Onion Rings   VG 
 

House Slaw   VG 
 

Vegetable Medley   VG 

     mixed vegetables 

large 
5.95 

regular 
3.95 

 
 

4.95 
 
 
 

 
5.95 

 
 
 

 
 

 
7.95 

 
6.95 

 
6.95 

 
 

4.95 
 

 
 

3.50 
 
 

4.50 
 
 

 
2.95 

 
 

3.95 

regular 
3.95 

large 
5.95 

 S I D E S  

Enquire now for your Christmas celebrations 
whether it is a work party during December, a get 

together with friends or a family dinner on Christmas 
Day, we’ve got you covered.  Christmas is coming 

fast! 
 

Ask a member of our team or visit our website 
 

TheBlackHorseIverHeath.co.uk 

Loaded Fries 
(see sides for options) 

2.50 

Go Large 
 

99p 

Sweet Potato Fries 
 

99p 

UPGRADE YOUR FRIES / CHIPS 

Beef Patty 

Crispy Bacon 

Chorizo 

Fried Egg   V 

Cheddar Cheese   V 

Blue Cheese   V 

Mushroom   VG 

Jalapenos   VG 

2.50 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

75p 

75p A
D

D
 S

O
M

E
T
H

IN
G

 E
X

TR
A

 
 

 

 
Chargrilled Double Cheeseburger 
     chunky burger sauce 
 

Double Katsu Chicken Burger 
     panko breaded chicken & katsu sauce 
 

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 
     cheese & Franks® RedHot mayo 
 

Grilled Chicken Burger 
     succulent grilled chicken breast & caesar mayo 
          +   Cajun Rub   1.00 
 

Grilled Halloumi Burger   V 

     sweet chilli mayo 
 

Spinach & Falafel Burger   VG 

     tzatziki 

 
15.95 

 
 
 

 
15.95 

 
 
 

14.95 
 

 
14.95 

 
 
 

14.50 

 
 

14.25 

 B U R G E R S  
All Served with Tomato, Lettuce, Pickles, Fries & Onion Rings 


