



WHILE YOU WAIT

Bread Board v	3.95
Mixed Olives vg	2.95
Harrissa Hummus & Flatbread vg served with vegetable crudites	3.95

WE LOVE MONDAYS AVAILABLE ALL DAY ON MONDAYS

STARTERS

Camembert to share v tomatorelish & white bread	14.50
Mezze Board to share vg tzatziki, hummuş falafel, oliveş, aubergine, cruditeş, naan & pitta bread	13.95
Loaded Nachos v melted cheese, jalapenos, salsa, topped with guacamole & sour cream + Pulled Beef Brisket 2.95 + Pulled Pork 2.50	sharer 10.95
Glazed Chicken Wings served with vegetable crudites choose a flavour: - BBQ 5.95 - Franks® RedHot with Blue Cheese Dip - Hoisin	sharer 13.50
Chicken Tenders buttermilk ranch	6.50
Goats Cheese & Red Onion Tart v puff pastry & balsamic glaze	6.50
Garlic Ciabatta v solo + Cheese v 1.00 4.95	sharer 6.95
Bruschetta vG garlic, red onion, tomatoes&olive oil served on chargrilled sourdough bread	6.50
Cauliflower 'Wings' vg Franks® RedHot mayo	6.50
Smoked Salmon chilli & caper sour cream served with sourdough bread	7.95

SUNDAY ROASTS All Served with Seasonal Vegetables, Roast Potatoes,

Yorkshire Pudding & Roast Gravy

Lamb Shank slowroested lamb shank	20.95
British Beef 28 day aged British beef	smaller 11.95 16.50 appetite
Chicken half/quarter roast chicken	smaller 10.95 14.95 appetite
Pork park lain served with crackling	smaller 10.95 14.95 appetite
Chestnut & Seed V Also available as VG mixed vegetables	smaller 10.50 14.50 appetite
Trio of Roasts can't decide? why not have 3 meats a combo of beef, chicken & pork	22.95

MAINS

Smoked Salmon & Haddock Fishcakes served with house salad & tartare sauce + Fries v _G 1.00	14.95
Katsu Curry panko breaded chicken breast or panko breaded aubergine, sticky jasmine rice, chilli & spring onions choose: - Chicken - Aubergine v	15.50
Caesar Salad v cos lettuce, croutons, Italian hard cheese & Caesar dressing + Chicken & Bacon 4.50	9.50
Mediterannean Vegetable Tart vg parmentier potatoes, house salad	13.95
Chicken & Ham Hock Pie creamy mash, white wine sauce & seasonal veg	15.95
Beer Battered Fish & Chips tartare sauce, garden, mushy peas or baked beans, triple cooked chips & lemon wedge 12.50 + Crusty Roll ve 1.00	16.50

+ Curry Sauce v 1.00

| Please flip me over for Burgers and Sides |

SET MENU

AVAILABLE ALL DAY TUESDAY TO THURSDAY

3 COURSES £19.95

2 COURSES £17.00

To view the menu, visit our website or ask a member of our team

BURGERS

All Served with Tomato, Lettuce, Pickles, Fries & Onion Rings

Chargrille chunky burg	ed Double Cheeseburger persauce	15.95
	atsu Chicken Burger ded chicken & katsu sauce	15.95
	Fried Chicken Burger anks® RedHot mayo	14.95
succulent g	nicken Burger rilled chicken breast & caesar mayo iun Rub 1.00	14.95
Grilled Ha	ılloumi Burger v _{meyo}	14.50
Spinach & tzatziki	Falafel Burger vo	14.25
•		
₽₩	Beef Patty	2.50
	Crispy Bacon	1.00
9	Chorizo	1.00
: 🚽	Fried Egg V	1.00
<u> </u>	Cheddar Cheese v	1.00
SOMETHING EXTRA	Blue Cheese V	1.00

UPGRADE YOUR FRIES / CHIPS

Mushroom VG

Jalapenos vg

Go Large Sweet Potato Fries Loaded Fries
99p 99p 2.50

SIDES

Triple Cooked Chips vo regular + Cajun Seasoning 50p	large 5.95
Fries VG regular + Cajun Seasoning 50p	large 5.95
Mac & Cheese v + Pulled Pork 2.50 + Pulled Beef Brisket 2.95 + Chorizo 1.95	4.95
Mozzarella Sticks v sweet chilli sauce	5.95
Loaded Fries	
Beef Brisket beef brisket, cheddar cheese, shallots & American mustard	7.95
- Cheese & Chorizo	6.95
cheddar cheese & chorizo sausage - Pulled Pork slow cooked pulled pork with BBQ sauce & sour cream	6.95
Sweet Potato Fries vg	4.95
House Salad vg french dressing	3.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings vg	4.50
House Slaw vo	2.95
Vegetable Medley vo mixed vegetables	3.95



Enquire now for your Christmas celebrations whether it is a work party during December, a get together with friends or a family dinner on Christmas Day, we've got you covered. Christmas is coming fast!

Ask a member of our team or visit our website

TheBlackHorselverHeath.co.uk

75p

75p